
Wiking E-Dart Liga e.V. Saison 2019
Abschlußturnier

Gruppe A
1

2

3

4

Gruppe A 1
1 Lucky Darts Old Stars 8 2 9 6 18 15 6 3 3
2 Doppelpass Jäger 6 4 10 5 23 12 2 5 11
3 "Älter geht immer" (DC Wulfsteert) 6 4 10 5 22 15 2 5 7
4 DC Odin II 6 4 8 7 19 17 2 1 2
5 DC Scharfes Auge I 4 6 7 8 18 19 -2 -1 -1 
6 Doppelpass Arne 0 10 1 14 6 28 -10 -13 -22 

Gruppe A 2
1 "Jungspunde" (DC Wulfsteert) 8 0 10 2 20 7 8 8 13
2 Sharkies 6 2 7 5 17 13 4 2 4
3 Restart 3.1 4 4 7 5 18 12 0 2 6
4 DC Odin III 2 6 5 7 13 15 -4 -2 -2 
5 DC Scharfes Auge 3/4 0 8 1 11 2 23 -8 -10 -21 

Gruppe B

1 Bulls I 18 0 19 8 44 18 18 11 26
2 Auge des Grauens 14 4 18 9 41 23 10 9 18
3 The Outlaws 12 6 17 10 38 28 6 7 10
4 Die fantastischen Vier (Big Family) 12 6 16 11 36 30 6 5 6
5 Backfische (Schleifischer) 10 8 12 15 28 32 2 -3 -4 
6 Krabbenpuhler (Schleifischer) 8 10 15 12 36 27 -2 3 9
7 The Outlaws II 6 12 10 17 23 39 -6 -7 -16 
8 Zerschmetterlinge 4 14 10 17 25 37 -10 -7 -12 
9 Ein Loch daneben 4 14 10 17 22 37 -10 -7 -15 
10 Bulls II 2 16 8 19 21 43 -14 -11 -22 

Gruppe C
1

2

3

4

Gruppe C 1
1 yam yam I 10 0 12 3 26 10 10 9 16
2 Darthaie 6 4 8 7 21 17 2 1 4
3 Dartschnecken 6 4 8 7 20 20 2 1 0
4 Bär-Trunken (Glücksbärchis) 4 6 6 9 12 23 -2 -3 -11 
5 Peanuts bye bye 2 8 6 9 19 20 -6 -3 -1 
6 Dartgermanen 2 8 5 10 14 22 -6 -5 -8 

Gruppe C 2
1 Breakfast Club 8 0 8 4 17 11 8 4 6
2 yam yam II 4 4 8 4 16 9 0 4 7
3 Restart IV 4 4 6 6 15 12 0 0 3
4 Resstart II 4 4 5 7 13 18 0 -2 -5 
5 Liebärchis (Glücksbärchis) 0 8 3 9 8 19 -8 -6 -11 

Punkte Spiele

Breakfast Club
yam yam II
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Punkte Spiele

Darthaie
yam yam I

"Jungspunde" (DC Wulfsteert)
Sharkies
Lucky Darts Old Stars
"Älter geht immer" (DC Wulfsteert)

Sätze Differenz


